
 
 
 

  

 
 

 

Activity Sponsor Email 
Boys Athletics Phillip Williams pwillia1@ccisd.net 

Football, Cross Country, 

Basketball, Track, Golf, 

Tennis, and Soccer 

  

Girls Athletics Tiffany Levesque tlevesqu@ccisd.net 

Volleyball, Cross Country, 

Basketball, Track, Golf, 

Tennis, and Soccer 

  

Orchestra Jennifer Kidwell jkidwell@ccisd.net 

Cheer Stephanie Kearns skearns@ccisd.net 

Band Kyle Mapp kmapp@ccisd.net 

Choir Troy Burnett tburnett@ccisd.net 

Theatre Arts Sarah Warren Swarren@ccisd.net 

Art Club Devon Grigsby DMarcaurellegrigsby@ccisd.net 

Robotics Club Diane Matthijetz dmatthij@ccisd.net 

Chess Club TBD TBD 

Student Council Heather Perren  hperren@ccisd.net 

National Junior Honor 

Society 

Marie Yancey myancey@ccisd.net 

   

Book Club Sara Butler sbutler@ccisd.net 

Yearbook Danielle Montes damontes@ccisd.net 

Journalism Dawn Lewandowski dmlewand@ccisd.net 

Best Buddies  
(student mentorship) 

Pat Bocklage pbocklage@ccisd.net 

   

Fellowship of Christian 

Athletes 

Matt Baker 

 

mabaker@ccisd.net 

Leadership Development 

Corps 

Al Rose arose@ccisd.net 

Science Fair Club Christal Rodgers chrodgers@ccisd.net 

Marine Science Club Andrea Newby anewby@ccisd.net 

Debate Club Bryce Penney bpenney@ccisd.net 
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